
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
123 
128 
500 
  3 

119 
 77 
117 

Class 
FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FASP 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

Name 
João Luis Pocay 
Richard Annunziata Leite 
Dante Perissinotto Fibra 
Felipe Miante Nicoletti 
Enzo Caporale de Sá 
José A. Rebecchi Neto 
Pedro Felipe Perdoncini 

Overall BestTm 
55.443 
55.527 
55.542 
55.808 
55.890 
56.410 
56.419 

Diff 

0.084 
0.099 
0.365 
0.447 
0.967 
0.976 

Gap 

0.084 
0.015 
0.266 
0.082 
0.520 
0.009 

In Session 
6o TREINO LIVRE - PK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PK 
7o TREINO LIVRE - PK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PK 
7o TREINO LIVRE - PK 
5o TREINO LIVRE - PK 
6o TREINO LIVRE - PK 
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